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Wednesday, October 9, 2024

    

98

Silver
Meteor

Su-Fr

27h 8m

8:10a

8:34a

8:50a

9:08a

9:22a

9:47a

11:23a

12:08p

12:57p

1:36p

1:53p

2:40p

3:30p

5:11p

6:35p

7:45p

 8:34p

 9:34p

 10:28p

 11:32p

 12:57a

 2:29a

 3:53a

 4:52a

5:46a

98

Silver
Meteor

Sa

27h 10m

8:10a

8:34a

8:50a

9:08a

9:22a

9:47a

11:23a

12:08p

12:57p

1:36p

1:53p

2:40p

3:30p

5:11p

6:35p

7:45p

 8:34p

 9:34p

 10:28p

 11:32p

 12:57a

 2:29a

 3:53a

 4:52a

5:46a

Service Number

Route

Days of Operation

Duration

Read Direction

Miami, FL (MIA)

Hollywood, FL (HOL)

Fort Lauderdale, FL (FTL)

Deerfield Beach, FL (DFB)

Delray Beach, FL (DLB)

West Palm Beach, FL (WPB)

Sebring, FL (SBG)

Winter Haven, FL (WTH)

Kissimmee, FL (KIS)

Orlando, FL (ORL)

Winter Park, FL (WPK)

DeLand, FL (DLD)

Palatka, FL (PAK)

Jacksonville, FL (JAX)

Jesup, GA (JSP)

Savannah, GA (SAV)

Yemassee, SC (YEM)

Charleston, SC (CHS)

Kingstree, SC (KTR)

Florence, SC (FLO)

Fayetteville, NC (FAY)

Rocky Mount, NC (RMT)

Petersburg, VA (PTB)

Richmond, VA - Staples Mill Road Station (RVR)

Fredericksburg, VA (FBG)

97

Silver
Meteor

Daily

27h 44m

6:59p

6:21p

6:06p

5:47p

5:33p

5:10p

3:14p

2:33p

1:41p

1:19p

12:41p

11:53a

10:55a

9:49a

7:47a

6:49a

5:48a

 4:56a

 3:56a

 3:18a

 1:27a

 11:55p

 10:23p

 9:49p

 8:35p

Symbols

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

  

 

Silver Meteor
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Wednesday, October 9, 2024

    

98

Silver
Meteor

Su-Fr

27h 8m

6:54a

7:53a

8:34a

9:27a

9:53a

10:23a

11:00a

11:18a

98

Silver
Meteor

Sa

27h 10m

6:54a

7:50a

8:36a

9:29a

9:55a

10:25a

11:02a

11:20a

Service Number

Route

Days of Operation

Duration

Read Direction

Alexandria, VA (ALX)

Washington, DC - Union Station (WAS)

Baltimore, MD - Penn Station (BAL)

Wilmington, DE (WIL)

Philadelphia, PA - William H. Gray III 30th St. Station (PHL)

Trenton, NJ (TRE)

Newark, NJ - Penn Station (NWK)

New York, NY - Moynihan Train Hall (NYP)

97

Silver
Meteor

Daily

27h 44m

7:45p

7:24p

6:10p

5:20p

4:55p

4:18p

3:38p

3:15p

Symbols

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Silver Meteor
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Wednesday, October 9, 2024

Amtrak Connecting Service

Charlottesville - Richmond  

Operated By Amtrak Chartered Motorcoach

   

4050

SuWeFr

03:45p

05:25p

05:45p

Thruway Number

Days of Operation

Read Direction

Charlottesville, VA (CVS)

Richmond, VA - Staples Mill Road Station (RVR)

Richmond, VA - Main Street Station (RVM)

4051

SuWeFr

01:30p

12:00p

11:30a

Symbols

  

  

  

Silver Meteor
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Philadelphia - Washington  

Operated By Amtrak Chartered Vehicle

  

Thruway Number

Days of Operation

Philadelphia, PA - William H. Gray III 30th St. Station (PHL)

Wilmington, DE (WIL)

Baltimore, MD - Penn Station (BAL)

Baltimore, MD - BWI Thurgood Marshall Airport (BWI)

Washington, DC - Union Station (WAS)

6077

Tu-Sa

12:10a

12:55a

02:20a

02:45a

03:35a

Symbols

  

  

  

  

  

Silver Meteor
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Fort Myers - Orlando  

Operated By Amtrak Chartered Motorcoach

    

6098

Daily

07:00a

07:40a

08:40a

09:20a

09:45a

10:25a

11:10a

12:50p

Thruway Number

Days of Operation

Read Direction

Fort Myers, FL (FTM)

Port Charlotte, FL (PCH)

Sarasota, FL (SRA)

Bradenton, FL (BDT)

St. Petersburg-Clearwater, FL (STP)

Tampa, FL - Union Station (TPA)

Lakeland, FL - To/from points north (LAK)

Orlando, FL (ORL)

6091

Daily

04:55p

04:15p

03:15p

02:40p

02:00p

01:20p

—

—

6097

Daily

07:15p

06:35p

05:35p

05:00p

04:10p

03:30p

02:45p

01:30p

Symbols

 

 

 

Silver Meteor
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Philadelphia - Reading  

Operated By Amtrak Chartered Motorcoach

  

Thruway Number

Days of Operation

Philadelphia, PA - William H. Gray III 30th St. Station (PHL)

Pottstown, PA (PWN)

Reading, PA (RDI)

6141

Daily

11:35a

12:50p

01:20p

Symbols

  

Silver Meteor
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Milwaukee - Green Bay  

Operated By Amtrak Chartered Motorcoach

  

Thruway Number

Days of Operation

Milwaukee, WI - General Mitchell Airport Terminal Bus
(MKB)

Milwaukee, WI - Downtown (MKE)

Fond du Lac, WI (FDL)

Oshkosh, WI - University of Wisconsin (OSU)

Appleton, WI (APP)

Green Bay, WI - De Pere Park & Ride (DPE)

Green Bay, WI - Transportation Center (GBY)

6339

Daily

06:30p

06:55p

08:12p

08:50p

09:23p

09:55p

10:17p

Symbols

  

 

 

Silver Meteor
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Daytona Beach - DeLand  

Operated By Tri Star Taxi

     

Thruway Number

Days of Operation

Daytona Beach, FL (DYA)

DeLand, FL (DLD)

7591

Daily

07:20a

08:20a

7597

Daily

10:15a

11:15a

7592

Daily

01:15p

02:15p

7598

Daily

01:15p

02:15p

Symbols

 

Silver Meteor
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Philadelphia - Atlantic City  

Operated By NJ TRANSIT

           

Thruway Number

Days of Operation

Philadelphia, PA - William H. Gray III 30th St. Station (PHL)

Pennsauken, NJ (PNK)

Cherry Hill, NJ (CRH)

Lindenwold, NJ (LDW)

Atco, NJ (ATO)

Hammonton, NJ (HTN)

Egg Harbor City, NJ (EGH)

Absecon, NJ (ABN)

Atlantic City, NJ (ACY)

7861

SuSa

06:28a

06:49a

06:56a

07:09a

07:16a

07:29a

07:40a

07:50a

08:03a

7869

SuSa

08:20a

08:41a

08:48a

09:00a

09:07a

09:20a

09:31a

09:41a

09:54a

7871

SuSa

09:53a

10:14a

10:21a

10:34a

10:41a

10:54a

11:05a

11:15a

11:28a

7833

Mo-Fr

04:41p

05:02p

05:09p

05:22p

05:29p

05:42p

05:52p

06:03p

06:16p

7835

Mo-Fr

05:53p

06:14p

06:21p

06:33p

06:40p

06:53p

07:04p

07:17p

07:31p

7885

SuSa

06:15p

06:36p

06:43p

06:55p

07:03p

07:16p

07:26p

07:37p

07:50p

7839

Mo-Fr

07:03p

07:24p

07:31p

07:43p

07:50p

08:03p

08:14p

08:24p

08:37p

7887

SuSa

07:50p

08:11p

08:18p

08:31p

08:38p

08:51p

09:02p

09:12p

09:25p

7841

Mo-Fr

09:01p

09:22p

09:29p

09:41p

09:48p

10:02p

10:12p

10:22p

10:36p

7843

Mo-Fr

10:55p

11:16p

11:23p

11:35p

11:45p

11:58p

12:09a

12:19a

12:32a

Symbols

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Silver Meteor
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Philadelphia - Atlantic City  

Operated By NJ TRANSIT

           

7897

SuMo

12:50a

01:11a

01:18a

01:29a

01:36a

01:50a

02:00a

02:11a

02:24a

7873

SuSa

11:25a

11:46a

11:53a

12:05p

12:12p

12:26p

12:36p

12:46p

01:00p

7879

SuSa

02:31p

02:52p

02:59p

03:11p

03:19p

03:32p

03:43p

03:53p

04:06p

7883

SuSa

04:23p

04:44p

04:51p

05:04p

05:11p

05:24p

05:34p

05:45p

05:58p

7889

SuSa

09:24p

09:45p

09:52p

10:05p

10:12p

10:25p

10:36p

10:46p

10:59p

7893

SuSa

10:55p

11:16p

11:23p

11:35p

11:45p

11:58p

12:09a

12:19a

12:32a

7877

SuSa

12:38p

12:59p

01:06p

01:19p

01:27p

01:40p

01:50p

02:01p

02:14p

Thruway Number

Days of Operation

Read Direction

Philadelphia, PA - William H. Gray III 30th St. Station (PHL)

Pennsauken, NJ (PNK)

Cherry Hill, NJ (CRH)

Lindenwold, NJ (LDW)

Atco, NJ (ATO)

Hammonton, NJ (HTN)

Egg Harbor City, NJ (EGH)

Absecon, NJ (ABN)

Atlantic City, NJ (ACY)

7878

SuSa

03:17p

02:52p

02:45p

02:32p

02:25p

02:12p

02:01p

01:48p

01:37p

7834

Mo-Fr

08:34p

08:09p

08:02p

07:50p

07:40p

07:26p

07:15p

07:05p

06:54p

7838

Mo-Fr

10:32p

10:07p

10:00p

09:48p

09:38p

09:25p

09:14p

09:04p

08:53p

Symbols

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Silver Meteor
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Atlantic City - Philadelphia  

Operated By NJ TRANSIT

           

Thruway Number

Days of Operation

Atlantic City, NJ (ACY)

Absecon, NJ (ABN)

Egg Harbor City, NJ (EGH)

Hammonton, NJ (HTN)

Atco, NJ (ATO)

Lindenwold, NJ (LDW)

Cherry Hill, NJ (CRH)

Pennsauken, NJ (PNK)

Philadelphia, PA - William H. Gray III 30th St. Station (PHL)

7860

SuSa

04:28a

04:39a

04:49a

05:00a

05:13a

05:20a

05:33a

05:40a

06:04a

7862

SuSa

05:55a

06:06a

06:16a

06:27a

06:40a

06:47a

07:01a

07:08a

07:32a

7864

SuSa

07:26a

07:37a

07:50a

08:01a

08:14a

08:21a

08:34a

08:41a

09:05a

7868

SuSa

09:17a

09:28a

09:41a

09:52a

10:05a

10:12a

10:26a

10:33a

10:57a

7870

SuSa

10:31a

10:42a

10:52a

11:06a

11:19a

11:26a

11:39a

11:46a

12:11p

7884

SuSa

07:13p

07:24p

07:37p

07:48p

08:02p

08:09p

08:22p

08:29p

08:54p

7888

SuSa

08:48p

08:59p

09:12p

09:23p

09:36p

09:44p

09:57p

10:04p

10:28p

7842

Mo-Fr

10:51p

11:02p

11:12p

11:23p

11:36p

11:43p

11:56p

12:03a

12:27a

7892

SuSa

10:51p

11:02p

11:12p

11:23p

11:36p

11:43p

11:56p

12:03a

12:27a

7874

SuSa

12:02p

12:13p

12:23p

12:37p

12:51p

12:58p

01:11p

01:18p

01:43p

Symbols

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Silver Meteor
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Atlantic City - Philadelphia  

Operated By NJ TRANSIT

   

Thruway Number

Days of Operation

Atlantic City, NJ (ACY)

Absecon, NJ (ABN)

Egg Harbor City, NJ (EGH)

Hammonton, NJ (HTN)

Atco, NJ (ATO)

Lindenwold, NJ (LDW)

Cherry Hill, NJ (CRH)

Pennsauken, NJ (PNK)

Philadelphia, PA - William H. Gray III 30th St. Station (PHL)

7880

SuSa

03:29p

03:40p

03:53p

04:04p

04:17p

04:25p

04:37p

04:44p

05:09p

7882

SuSa

05:21p

05:32p

05:45p

05:56p

06:09p

06:16p

06:29p

06:36p

07:01p

Symbols

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Silver Meteor



© National Railroad Passenger Corporation | Amtrak Page 13 of 13

Wednesday, October 9, 2024

Station Symbols Legend

Read Up - Read the direction of travel and 
stop sequence from the bottom up.

Read Down - Read the direction of travel 
and stop sequence from the top down.

— No Scheduled Stop - Train does not stop 
at a this station.

Overnight Train- The train stops at this 
location between 8:00pm - 5:00am.

Staffed Station - The station is 
staffed.

Unstaffed Station - The station is not 
staffed.

Amtrak Kiosk - Self-service ticketing kiosk at 
the station.

Wheelchair Accessible - Station is 
Wheelchair accessible.

Silver Meteor


