

Silver Meteor

98	98	Service Number	97	
Silver Meteor	Silver Meteor	Route	Silver Meteor	
Su-Fr	Sa	Days of Operation	Daily	
27h 8m	27h 10m	Duration	27h 44m	
•	•	Read Direction		Symbols
8:10a	8:10a	Miami, FL (MIA)	6:59p	• E.
8:34a	8:34a	Hollywood, FL (HOL)	6:21p	ىڭ ●
8:50a	8:50a	Fort Lauderdale, FL (FTL)	6:06p	ی
9:08a	9:08a	Deerfield Beach, FL (DFB)	5:47p	ىڭ ●
9:22a	9:22a	Delray Beach, FL (DLB)	5:33p	0 &
9:47a	9:47a	West Palm Beach, FL (WPB)	5:10p	ی
11:23a	11:23a	Sebring, FL (SBG)	3:14p	0 &
12:08p	12:08p	Winter Haven, FL (WTH)	2:33p	ی
12:57p	12:57p	Kissimmee, FL (KIS)	1:41p	ىڭ
1:36p	1:36p	Orlando, FL (ORL)	1:19p	٠ گ
1:53p	1:53p	Winter Park, FL (WPK)	12:41p	• E.
2:40p	2:40p	DeLand, FL (DLD)	11:53a	• č.
3:30p	3:30p	Palatka, FL (PAK)	10:55a	0 &
5:11p	5:11p	Jacksonville, FL (JAX)	9:49a	• E.
6:35p	6:35p	Jesup, GA (JSP)	7:47a	0 &
7:45p	7:45p	Savannah, GA (SAV)	6:49a	• E.
₫ 8:34p	₫ 8:34p	Yemassee, SC (YEM)	5:48a	0 &
C 9:34p	C 9:34p	Charleston, SC (CHS)	€ 4:56a	• E.
₫ 10:28p	₫ 10:28p	Kingstree, SC (KTR)	C 3:56a	0 &
₫ 11:32p	₫ 11:32p	Florence, SC (FLO)	🕊 3:18a	بغ
C 12:57a	C 12:57a	Fayetteville, NC (FAY)	C 1:27a	• E.
₫ 2:29a	₫ 2:29a	Rocky Mount, NC (RMT)	C 11:55p	• 🖞 E.
₫ 3:53a	₫ 3:53a	Petersburg, VA (PTB)	C 10:23p	• E.
€ 4:52a	⊄ 4:52a	Richmond, VA - Staples Mill Road Station (RVR)	C 9:49p	. Š 🕅 🖲
5:46a	5:46a	Fredericksburg, VA (FBG)	₫ 8:35p	9 G



98	98	Service Number	97	
Silver Meteor	Silver Meteor	Route	Silver Meteor	
Su-Fr	Sa	Days of Operation	Daily	
27h 8m	27h 10m	Duration	27h 44m	
	•	Read Direction		Symbols
6:54a	6:54a	Alexandria, VA (ALX)	7:45p	. Š M
7:53a	7:50a	Washington, DC - Union Station (WAS)	7:24p	. Š 🕅 🖲
8:34a	8:36a	Baltimore, MD - Penn Station (BAL)	6:10p	. Š 🕅 🖲
9:27a	9:29a	Wilmington, DE (WIL)	5:20p	. Š 🕅 🖲
9:53a	9:55a	Philadelphia, PA - William H. Gray III 30th St. Station (PHL)	4:55p	• 🖞 &
10:23a	10:25a	Trenton, NJ (TRE)	4:18p	• 🖞 &
11:00a	11:02a	Newark, NJ - Penn Station (NWK)	3:38p	• 🖞 &
11:18a	11:20a	New York, NY - Moynihan Train Hall (NYP)	3:15p	• n &



Silver Meteor

Wednesday, October 9, 2024

Amtrak Connecting Service

Charlottesv	Charlottesville - Richmond									
Operated E	By Amtrak Chartered Motorcoach									
4050	Thruway Number	4051								
SuWeFr	Days of Operation	SuWeFr								
•	Read Direction		Symbols							
03:45p	Charlottesville, VA (CVS)	01:30p	. Š 🖞 🖲							
05:25p	Richmond, VA - Staples Mill Road Station (RVR)	12:00p	. Š 🖞 🖲							
05:45p	Richmond, VA - Main Street Station (RVM)	11:30a	0 n E							



Philadelphia - Washington		
Operated By Amtrak Chartered Vehicle		
Thruway Number	6077	
Days of Operation	Tu-Sa	Symbols
Philadelphia, PA - William H. Gray III 30th St. Station (PHL)	12:10a	M &
Wilmington, DE (WIL)	12:55a	
Baltimore, MD - Penn Station (BAL)	02:20a	• n &
Baltimore, MD - BWI Thurgood Marshall Airport (BWI)	02:45a	• n &
Washington, DC - Union Station (WAS)	03:35a	● M &



	Orlando			
6098	Thruway Number	6091	6097	
Daily	Days of Operation	Daily	Daily	
•	Read Direction			Symbols
07:00a	Fort Myers, FL (FTM)	04:55p	07:15p	0
07:40a	Port Charlotte, FL (PCH)	04:15p	06:35p	0
08:40a	Sarasota, FL (SRA)	03:15p	05:35p	0
09:20a	Bradenton, FL (BDT)	02:40p	05:00p	0
09:45a	St. Petersburg-Clearwater, FL (STP)	02:00p	04:10p	0
10:25a	Tampa, FL - Union Station (TPA)	01:20p	03:30p	ىڭ ●
11:10a	Lakeland, FL - To/from points north (LAK)	_	02:45p	ى ھ
12:50p	Orlando, FL (ORL)	_	01:30p	ے ●



Philadelphia - Reading		
Operated By Amtrak Chartered Motorcoach		
Thruway Number	6141	
Days of Operation	Daily	Symbols
Philadelphia, PA - William H. Gray III 30th St. Station (PHL)	11:35a	• M &
Pottstown, PA (PWN)	12:50p	0
Reading, PA (RDI)	01:20p	0



Milwaukee - Green Bay		
Operated By Amtrak Chartered Motorcoach Thruway Number	6339	
Days of Operation	Daily	Symbols
Milwaukee, WI - General Mitchell Airport Terminal Bus (MKB)	06:30p	0
Milwaukee, WI - Downtown (MKE)	06:55p	• M &
Fond du Lac, WI (FDL)	08:12p	0
Oshkosh, WI - University of Wisconsin (OSU)	08:50p	0
Appleton, WI (APP)	09:23p	S &
Green Bay, WI - De Pere Park & Ride (DPE)	09:55p	S &
Green Bay, WI - Transportation Center (GBY)	10:17p	0



Daytona Beach - DeLand					
Operated By Tri Star Taxi					
Thruway Number	7591	7597	7592	7598	
Days of Operation	Daily	Daily	Daily	Daily	Symbols
Daytona Beach, FL (DYA)	07:20a	10:15a	01:15p	01:15p	0
DeLand, FL (DLD)	08:20a	11:15a	02:15p	02:15p	● č.



Philadelphia - Atlantic City											
Operated By NJ TRANSIT											
Thruway Number	7861	7869	7871	7833	7835	7885	7839	7887	7841	7843	
Days of Operation	SuSa	SuSa	SuSa	Mo-Fr	Mo-Fr	SuSa	Mo-Fr	SuSa	Mo-Fr	Mo-Fr	Symbols
Philadelphia, PA - William H. Gray III 30th St. Station (PHL)	06:28a	08:20a	09:53a	04:41p	05:53p	06:15p	07:03p	07:50p	09:01p	10:55p	• M &
Pennsauken, NJ (PNK)	06:49a	08:41a	10:14a	05:02p	06:14p	06:36p	07:24p	08:11p	09:22p	11:16p	ර ස
Cherry Hill, NJ (CRH)	06:56a	08:48a	10:21a	05:09p	06:21p	06:43p	07:31p	08:18p	09:29p	11:23p	0 &
Lindenwold, NJ (LDW)	07:09a	09:00a	10:34a	05:22p	06:33p	06:55p	07:43p	08:31p	09:41p	11:35p	0 &
Atco, NJ (ATO)	07:16a	09:07a	10:41a	05:29p	06:40p	07:03p	07:50p	08:38p	09:48p	11:45p	0 &
Hammonton, NJ (HTN)	07:29a	09:20a	10:54a	05:42p	06:53p	07:16p	08:03p	08:51p	10:02p	11:58p	0 &
Egg Harbor City, NJ (EGH)	07:40a	09:31a	11:05a	05:52p	07:04p	07:26p	08:14p	09:02p	10:12p	12:09a	0 &
Absecon, NJ (ABN)	07:50a	09:41a	11:15a	06:03p	07:17p	07:37p	08:24p	09:12p	10:22p	12:19a	B ()
Atlantic City, NJ (ACY)	08:03a	09:54a	11:28a	06:16p	07:31p	07:50p	08:37p	09:25p	10:36p	12:32a	B ()



	ohia - Atla d By NJ T										
7897	7873	7879	7883	7889	7893	7877	Thruway Number	7878	7834	7838	
SuMo	SuSa	SuSa	SuSa	SuSa	SuSa	SuSa	Days of Operation	SuSa	Mo-Fr	Mo-Fr	
•		•	•	•			Read Direction				Symbols
12:50a	11:25a	02:31p	04:23p	09:24p	10:55p	12:38p	Philadelphia, PA - William H. Gray III 30th St. Station (PHL)	03:17p	08:34p	10:32p	. B 🕅 🕒
01:11a	11:46a	02:52p	04:44p	09:45p	11:16p	12:59p	Pennsauken, NJ (PNK)	02:52p	08:09p	10:07p	0 E
01:18a	11:53a	02:59p	04:51p	09:52p	11:23p	01:06p	Cherry Hill, NJ (CRH)	02:45p	08:02p	10:00p	0 E
01:29a	12:05p	03:11p	05:04p	10:05p	11:35p	01:19p	Lindenwold, NJ (LDW)	02:32p	07:50p	09:48p	0 &
01:36a	12:12p	03:19p	05:11p	10:12p	11:45p	01:27p	Atco, NJ (ATO)	02:25p	07:40p	09:38p	0 &
01:50a	12:26p	03:32p	05:24p	10:25p	11:58p	01:40p	Hammonton, NJ (HTN)	02:12p	07:26p	09:25p	0 &
02:00a	12:36p	03:43p	05:34p	10:36p	12:09a	01:50p	Egg Harbor City, NJ (EGH)	02:01p	07:15p	09:14p	S
02:11a	12:46p	03:53p	05:45p	10:46p	12:19a	02:01p	Absecon, NJ (ABN)	01:48p	07:05p	09:04p	0 E
02:24a	01:00p	04:06p	05:58p	10:59p	12:32a	02:14p	Atlantic City, NJ (ACY)	01:37p	06:54p	08:53p	\$ O



Dperated By NJ TRANSIT											
Thruway Number	7860	7862	7864	7868	7870	7884	7888	7842	7892	7874	
Days of Operation	SuSa	Mo-Fr	SuSa	SuSa	Symbols						
Atlantic City, NJ (ACY)	04:28a	05:55a	07:26a	09:17a	10:31a	07:13p	08:48p	10:51p	10:51p	12:02p	0 &
Absecon, NJ (ABN)	04:39a	06:06a	07:37a	09:28a	10:42a	07:24p	08:59p	11:02p	11:02p	12:13p	0 &
Egg Harbor City, NJ (EGH)	04:49a	06:16a	07:50a	09:41a	10:52a	07:37p	09:12p	11:12p	11:12p	12:23p	0 &
Hammonton, NJ (HTN)	05:00a	06:27a	08:01a	09:52a	11:06a	07:48p	09:23p	11:23p	11:23p	12:37p	0 &
Atco, NJ (ATO)	05:13a	06:40a	08:14a	10:05a	11:19a	08:02p	09:36p	11:36p	11:36p	12:51p	0 &
Lindenwold, NJ (LDW)	05:20a	06:47a	08:21a	10:12a	11:26a	08:09p	09:44p	11:43p	11:43p	12:58p) ස
Cherry Hill, NJ (CRH)	05:33a	07:01a	08:34a	10:26a	11:39a	08:22p	09:57p	11:56p	11:56p	01:11p	0 &
Pennsauken, NJ (PNK)	05:40a	07:08a	08:41a	10:33a	11:46a	08:29p	10:04p	12:03a	12:03a	01:18p	0 &
hiladelphia, PA - William H. Gray III 30th St. Station (PHL)	06:04a	07:32a	09:05a	10:57a	12:11p	08:54p	10:28p	12:27a	12:27a	01:43p	



Silver Meteor

Atlantic City - Philadelphia			
Operated By NJ TRANSIT			
Thruway Number	7880	7882	
Days of Operation	SuSa	SuSa	Symbols
Atlantic City, NJ (ACY)	03:29p	05:21p	. S
Absecon, NJ (ABN)	03:40p	05:32p	. S
Egg Harbor City, NJ (EGH)	03:53p	05:45p	0 &
Hammonton, NJ (HTN)	04:04p	05:56p	. S
Atco, NJ (ATO)	04:17p	06:09p	0 &
Lindenwold, NJ (LDW)	04:25p	06:16p	0 &
Cherry Hill, NJ (CRH)	04:37p	06:29p	0 &
Pennsauken, NJ (PNK)	04:44p	06:36p	୦ ଝ
Philadelphia, PA - William H. Gray III 30th St. Station (PHL)	05:09p	07:01p	• n &



Station Symbols Legend

	Read Up - Read the direction of travel and stop sequence from the bottom up.	•	Read Down - Read the direction of travel and stop sequence from the top down.
_	No Scheduled Stop - Train does not stop at a this station.	۵	Overnight Train- The train stops at this location between 8:00pm - 5:00am.

- Staffed Station The station is staffed.
- Amtrak Kiosk Self-service ticketing kiosk at the station.
- & Wheelchair Accessible Station is Wheelchair accessible.

• Unstaffed Station - The station is not staffed.